CHEROKEE

HI GH

S CHOOL

Reqgular Bell Schedule

SY 2020-2021

Period

Start

Release

1st Period

8:30 AM

9:26 AM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

9:23 AM

9:26 AM

Regular Bell

9:26 AM

9:31 AM

2nd Period

9:31 AM

10:27 AM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

10:24 AM

10:27 AM

Reqgular Bell

10:27 AM

10:32 AM

3rd Period

10:32 AM

11:27 AM

Lunch A
Wipe Down
Lunch B

10:32 AM
10:57 AM
11:.02 AM

10:57 AM
11.02 AM
11:27 AM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

11:24 AM

11:27 AM

Regular Bell

11:27 AM

11:32 AM

4th Period

11:32 AM

12:27 PM

Lunch A
Wipe Down
Lunch B

11:32 AM
11:57 AM
12:02 PM

11:57 AM
12:02 PM
12:27 PM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

12:24 PM

12:27 PM

Regular Bell

12:27 PM

12:32 PM

5th Period

12:32 PM

1:27 PM

Lunch A
Wipe Down
Lunch B

12:32 PM
12:57 PM
1:02 PM

12:57 PM
1:02 PM
1:27 PM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

1:24 PM

1:27 PM

Regular Bell

1:27 PM

1:32 PM

6th Period

1:32 PM

2:27 PM

Lunch A
Wipe Down
Lunch B

1:32 PM
1:57 PM
2:02 PM

1:57 PM
2:02 PM
2:27 PM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

2:24 PM

2:27 PM

Regular Bell

2:27 PM

2:32 PM

7th Period

2:32 PM

3:30 PM
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CHEROKEE

HI GH

S CHOOL

Warrior Wednesday Bell Schedule
SY 2020-2021

Period

Start

Release

1st Period

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

9:12 AM

9:15 AM

Regular Bell

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

Homeroom

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

9:42 AM

9:45 AM

Regular Bell

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

2nd Period

9:50 AM

10:35 AM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

10:32 AM

10:35 AM

Regular Bell

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

3rd Period

10:40 AM

11:36 AM

Lunch A
Wipe Down
Lunch B

10:40 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM

11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:36 AM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

11:33 AM

11:36 AM

Regular Bell

11:36 AM

11:41 AM

4th Period

11:41 AM

12:36 PM

Lunch A
Wipe Down
Lunch B

11:41 AM
12:06 PM
12:11 PM

12:06 PM
12:11 PM
12:36 PM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

12:33 PM

12:36 PM

Regular Bell

12:36 PM

12:41 PM

5th Period

12:41 PM

1:36 PM

Lunch A
Wipe Down
Lunch B

12:41 PM
1:06 PM
1:11 PM

1:06 PM
1:11 PM
1:36 PM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

1:33 PM

1:36 PM

Regular Bell

1:36 PM

1:41 PM

6th Period

1:41 PM

2:36 PM

Lunch A
Wipe Down
Lunch B

1:41 PM
2:06 PM
2:11 PM

2:06 PM
2:11 PM
2:36 PM

Cross Campus Release (CCR)

2:33 PM

2:36 PM

Regular Bell

2:36 PM

2:41 PM

7th Period

2:41 PM

3:30 PM

Approved 8/7/20
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