

Regular Bell Schedule SY 2020-2021

<u>Period</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>Release</u>
1st Period	8:30 AM	9:26 AM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	9:23 AM	9:26 AM
Regular Bell	9:26 AM	9:31 AM
2nd Period	9:31 AM	10:27 AM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	10:24 AM	10:27 AM
Regular Bell	10:27 AM	10:32 AM
3rd Period	10:32 AM	11:27 AM
Lunch A	10:32 AM	10:57 AM
Wipe Down	10:57 AM	11:02 AM
Lunch B	11:02 AM	11:27 AM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	11:24 AM	11:27 AM
Regular Bell	11:27 AM	11:32 AM
4th Period	11:32 AM	12:27 PM
Lunch A	11:3 <mark>2 AM</mark>	11:57 AM
Wipe Down	11:57 AM	12:02 PM
Lunch B	12:02 PM	12:27 PM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	12:24 PM	12:27 PM
Regular Bell	12:27 PM	12:32 PM
5th Period	12:32 PM	1:27 PM
Lunch A	12:32 PM	12:57 PM
Wipe Down	12:57 PM	1:02 PM
Lunch B	1:02 PM	1:27 PM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	1:24 PM	1:27 PM
Regular Bell	1:27 PM	1:32 PM
6th Period	1:32 PM	2:27 PM
Lunch A	1:32 PM	1:57 PM
Wipe Down	1:57 PM	2:02 PM
Lunch B	2:02 PM	2:27 PM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	2:24 PM	2:27 PM
Regular Bell	2:27 PM	2:32 PM
7th Period	2:32 PM	3:30 PM



Warrior Wednesday Bell Schedule SY 2020-2021

<u>Period</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>Release</u>
1st Period	8:30 AM	9:15 AM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	9:12 AM	9:15 AM
Regular Bell	9:15 AM	9:20 AM
Homeroom	9:20 AM	9:45 AM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	9:42 AM	9:45 AM
Regular Bell	9:45 AM	9:50 AM
2nd Period	9:50 AM	10:35 AM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	10:32 AM	10:35 AM
Regular Bell	10:35 AM	10:40 AM
3rd Period	10:40 AM	11:36 AM
Lunch A	10:40 AM	11:05 AM
Wipe Down	11:05 AM	11:10 AM
Lunch B	11:10 AM	11:36 AM
Cros <mark>s Ca</mark> mp <mark>us Re</mark> le <mark>ase (CCR</mark>)	11:33 AM	11:36 AM
Regular Bell	11:3 <mark>6 AM</mark>	11:41 AM
4th Period	11:4 <mark>1 A</mark> M	12:36 PM
Lunch A	11:41 AM	12:06 PM
Wipe Down	12:06 PM	12:1 <mark>1 P</mark> M
Lun <mark>ch B</mark>	12:11 PM	12:3 <mark>6 P</mark> M
Cross Camp <mark>us Relea</mark> se (CCR)	12:33 PM	12:36 PM
Regular Bell	12:36 PM	12:41 PM
5th Period	12:41 PM	1:36 PM
Lunch A	12:41 PM	1:06 PM
Wipe Down	1:06 PM	1:11 PM
Lunch B	1:11 PM	1:36 PM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	1:33 PM	1:36 PM
Regular Bell	1:36 PM	1:41 PM
6th Period	1:41 PM	2:36 PM
Lunch A	1:41 PM	2:06 PM
Wipe Down	2:06 PM	2:11 PM
Lunch B	2:11 PM	2:36 PM
Cross Campus Release (CCR)	2:33 PM	2:36 PM
Regular Bell	2:36 PM	2:41 PM
7th Period	2:41 PM	3:30 PM



